TOR POZNAR

]
ISF’EED DAY

WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

GR. C7 2011-09-27 15:40 .

Trening

okr. Czas okr azenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia

(48) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:02.764 +6.708 15:44:57.464
2 1:57.481 +1.425 15:46:54.945
3 1:57.477 +1.421 15:48:52.422
4 1:56.056 - 15:50:48.478
5 1:57.079 +1.023 15:52:45.557
6 1:57.577 +1.521 15:54:43.134
7 1:56.818 +0.762 15:56:39.952

(61) BEDNARSKI Beniamin
1 2:10.967 +12.074 15:44:23.045
2 1:59.657 +0.764 15:46:22.702
3 1:58.893 - 15:48:21.595
4 1:59.872 +0.979 15:50:21.467
5 1:58.905 +0.012 15:52:20.372
6 2:02.071 +3.178 15:54:22.443
7 2:01.916 +3.023 15:56:24.359
8 2:02.045 +3.152 15:58:26.404

(63) MATUSZKIEWICZ Marcin
1 2:01.817 +1.495 15:45:22.960
2 2:02.077 +1.755 15:47:25.037
3 2:01.151 +0.829 15:49:26.188
4 2:00.322 - 15:51:26.510
5 2:01.662 +1.340 15:53:28.172
6 2:00.500 +0.178 15:55:28.672

(53) TRAJDOS Maciej
1 2:03.529 +2.023 15:46:12.615
2 2:01.506 - 15:48:14.121
3 2:02.735 +1.229 15:50:16.856
4 2:03.005 +1.499 15:52:19.861
5 2:02.339 +0.833 15:54:22.200
6 2:01.510 +0.004 15:56:23.710
7 2:01.744 +0.238 15:58:25.454

(34) HABER Artur
1 2:21.823 +9.654 15:44:46.123
2 2:18.387 +6.218 15:47:04.510
3 2:17.897 +5.728 15:49:22.407
4 2:17.049 +4.880 15:51:39.456
5 2:17.170 +5.001 15:53:56.626
6 2:15.237 +3.068 15:56:11.863
7 2:12.169 - 15:58:24.032

(62) WOZNIAK Tomasz
1 2:14.154 +1.152 15:44:27.397
2 2:14.112 +1.110 15:46:41.509
3 2:16.676 +3.674 15:48:58.185
4 2:13.002 - 15:51:11.187
5 5:51.593 +3:38.591 15:57:02.780

Wydrukowano: 2011-09-27 16:00:32

Licencjonowane TOMEX

WYKONANIE Orbits 3
TOMEX www.amb-it.com
KOORDYNATOR JAZD www.mylaps.com
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